
Bidston Village CE Primary School- Governors Meeting Schedule 2023-24

AUTUMN 2023 TERM

FGB – Administration meeting Mon 11th September 2023- 5.00pm
Full Governing Body Mon 27th November 2023 - 5:00 pm
Business Committee - Education & Standards Mon 9th October 2023- 4.00pm
Business Committee - Finance & Resources Mon 13th November 2023- 5.00pm
Governors Workshop Mon 6th November 2023- 4:30pm

SPRING 2024 TERM

Full Governing Body Tues 26th March 2024 – 5.00pm
Business Committee - Education & Standards Mon 22nd January 2024 – 4.00pm
Business Committee - Finance & Resources Tues 6th February 2024 - 5:00 pm
Governors Workshop Mon 11th March 2024- 4:30pm

SUMMER 2024 TERM

Full Governing Body Mon 24th June 2024 - 5:00 pm
Business Committee - Education & Standards Tue 7th May 2024 – 4.00 pm
Business Committee - Finance & Resources Mon 10th June 2024 - 5:00 pm


